 EN4165
MBBN 3330
Immeuble le Doublon
11 avenue Dubonnet
92407 COURBEVOIE Cedex
FRANCE
Tél : (33) 01 49 05 30 00
Fax : (33) 01 49 05 30 10

peripheral
sealing
Part Numbering System
(example)           SIM k 0000 Pk
Peripheral sealing
[sealed] E
[not sealed] M
Polarization
[N, A, B, C, D]
(example)           335k 7020 501
Peripheral sealing
[sealed] 1
[not sealed] 0
N neutral polarization
by default
C H O O S E  YO U R  M O D U L E S
Protection of Modules during Transportation
A Rigid Protective Cap is also available to avoid contact damages
(pin contacts bended, dust in socket contacts ...) during
transportation of cable harnesses :
		   Suited for both Pin and Socket Modules
		   Suited for Modules with or without Peripheral Sealing P/N : SIM201
Grounding
fingers
GROUNDING MODULES CONTACTS
Module Drawing Layout With Peripheral Sealing Size Type Air LB P/N
8 cts
size 16 SIM EG 0816 Pk 16
P
001714 301 02
4 cts
size 12 SIM EG 0412 Pk 12 001714 400 02
1 ct size 8
Quadrax anti-rotate
polarizer side
SIM EG 0118 Pk
8 001714 705 02
1 ct size 8
Quadrax anti-rotate
polarizer opposite side
SIM EG 0128 Pk
8
3
2 1
45
67
3
2 1
4
Only available in pin version
C H O O S E  YO U R  M O D U L E S
Headquarters AMPHENOL AIR LB - 29 voie d’Yvois, 08110 BLAGNY, FRANCE 			               Tél : (33) 03.24.22.78.49. - Fax : (33) 03.24.22.78.75 - www.amphenol-airlb.fr6
MODULES with STRAIGHT PCB CONTACTS MODULES with 90° PCB CONTACTS CONTACTS
Air LB P/N
Pin Module
Air LB P/N
Socket Module
Air LB P/N
Pin Module
Air LB P/N
Socket Module Size
SIM k 3023 PkP SIM k 3023 SkP 335k 7010 501 335k 7020 501 23
SIM k 2022 PkP SIM k 2022 SkP 335k 7011 501 335k 7021 501 22
SIM k 1220 PkP SIM k 1220 SkP 335k 7012 501 335k 7022 501 20
SIM k 0816 PkP SIM k 0816 SkP 335k 7013 501 335k 7023 501 16
SIM k 0412 PkP SIM k 0412 SkP 335k 7014 501 335k 7024 501 12
SIM k 9901 PkP SIM k 9901 SkP 335k 7015 501 335k 7025 501 5cts size 22
+ 6cts size 16
SPECIFIC MODULES CONTACTS TOOLS
Module Drawing Layout Air LB P/N
Pin Module